1
INTERVOX
Product Overview
Advanced Product Search
Search By Part #:
 BPS8432L-12-C
Quick Pick Search
Transducers
AC Buzzers
Surface mounts
Piezo Electrics
Piezo Elements
Electronic Buzzers
Speakers
Microphones
Catalog Request
SEARCH
DISTRIBUTOR
INVENTORY
INTERCAP
Product Overview
Catalog Request
Previous Page
PIEZO SOUNDER WITH BUILT-IN CIRCUIT
ROHS COMPLIANT
PART NUMBER:
BPS8432L-12-C  Search Distributor Inventory For This Part:  If
"No parts were found", please contact us at 800-645-
9154 or your local distributor.
Search
SPECIFICATIONS:
RATED VOLTAGE:  12 VDC
OPERATING VOLTAGE:  6 ~ 15 VDC
MAX CURRENT:  85 mA
SOUND OUTPUT LEVEL:  105dB @ 1M
TERMINAL TYPE:  2 LEADWIRES
RESONANT FREQUENCY:  2500-2800 Hz
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:  -20 TO +70 °C
TONE MODE:  CONTINUOUS
FRAME DIAMETER:  84 x 55 mm
FRAME DEPTH:  32.0 mm
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS:  97.5 mm
DIMENSIONS:
Page 1 of 2International Components Corporation - ICC - Electronic Component Supplier
2/18/2010http://www.icc107.com/Search/Product_Description.cfm?ID=93&Search=PiezoBuzzers &...
International Component Corporation
215 McCormick Dr. Bohemia New York, 11716 - Phone: 800-645-9154
Page 2 of 2International Components Corporation - ICC - Electronic Component Supplier
2/18/2010http://www.icc107.com/Search/Product_Description.cfm?ID=93&Search=PiezoBuzzers &...